DATUM

04.11.2024
15.11.2024
22.11.2024
29.11.2024
04.12.2024
12.12.2024
13.12.2024
09.01.2025
07.03.2025
21.03.2025
01.04.2025
02.04.2025
05.04.2025
07.04.2025

VON

20:00
10:00
14:30
14:30
20:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
09:00
09:00
10:00
10:00

BIS

21:30
11:30
17:30
19:00
23:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
13:00
13:00
14:00
14:00

courses_20260126_035512

DAUILV_NU TITEL

90

90
180
270
180
180
180
180
180
180
240
240
240
240

10113 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01
10113 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01
10113 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01
10113 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01
10113 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01
10113 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01
10113 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01
10113 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01
10114 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02
10114 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02
10114 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02
10114 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02
10114 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02
10114 Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02

Seite 1

LV_ALV_GRUPPIORT

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist
Tornquist

REAKTOR

Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)
Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)
Odeon

Odeon

Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)

Kl. Horsaal (KHS) (AW A0201)
Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)
Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)
Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)

KI. Horsaal (KHS) (AW A0201)
KI. Horsaal (KHS) (AW A0201)
Kl. Horsaal (KHS) (AW A0201)
Kl. Horsaal (KHS) (AW D0263)



	courses_20260126_035512

