

courses\_20260126\_035512

DATUM	VON	BIS	DAU	LV_NU	TITEL	LV_ALV	GRUPPI	ORT
04.11.2024	20:00	21:30	90	10113	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01	VS	Tornquist	REAKTOR
15.11.2024	10:00	11:30	90	10113	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01	VS	Tornquist	Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)
22.11.2024	14:30	17:30	180	10113	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01	VS	Tornquist	Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)
29.11.2024	14:30	19:00	270	10113	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01	VS	Tornquist	O d e o n
04.12.2024	20:00	23:00	180	10113	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01	VS	Tornquist	O d e o n
12.12.2024	14:30	17:30	180	10113	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01	VS	Tornquist	Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)
13.12.2024	14:30	17:30	180	10113	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01	VS	Tornquist	Kl. Hörsaal (KHS) (AW A0201)
09.01.2025	14:30	17:30	180	10113	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 01	VS	Tornquist	Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)
07.03.2025	14:30	17:30	180	10114	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02	VS	Tornquist	Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)
21.03.2025	14:30	17:30	180	10114	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02	VS	Tornquist	Vortragssaal (AW VZG48)
01.04.2025	09:00	13:00	240	10114	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02	VS	Tornquist	Kl. Hörsaal (KHS) (AW A0201)
02.04.2025	09:00	13:00	240	10114	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02	VS	Tornquist	Kl. Hörsaal (KHS) (AW A0201)
05.04.2025	10:00	14:00	240	10114	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02	VS	Tornquist	Kl. Hörsaal (KHS) (AW A0201)
07.04.2025	10:00	14:00	240	10114	Regiekonzepte von Theater und Multimedia 02	VS	Tornquist	Kl. Hörsaal (KHS) (AW D0263)